Spring plunger for handling of workpieces with differing
heights.(such as curved metal sheets, etc.)
Spring plunger consisting of a high strength rod made of
galvanized steel, guide sleeve (2) and lower damping springs (4)
G1/8-AG 15 M16 90.04.01.00002
G1/8-AG 15 M16 VG 90.04.01.00003
G1/8-AG 25 M16 90.04.01.00004
G1/8-AG 50 M16 90.04.01.00005

Handle pressure sensitive workpieces (such as glass) to ensure
flexible contact.
Plunger rod with integrated vacuum feed, always female
connection thread (1)
The thread of the connecting suction cup (5), and the external
threaded joint has different specifications.
Two locking nuts (3) for reinforcement
MTE G1/2-AG-25-M30
MTE G1/2-AG-75-M30
MTE G1/2-AG-90-M30
G1/2-AG 25 M30 90.04.01.00014
G1/2-AG 75 M30 90.04.01.00015
G1/2-AG 90 M30 90.04.01.00016
MTE G3/8-AG-50-M22-VG G3/8-AG 50 M22 VG 90.04.01.00154
G1 G2 H LG1 SW1 SW2H2 LG2 SW3LG3G3
MTE G1/8-AG-15-M16 G1/8"-M M16×1-M 73.5 29.5 8.0 6.5 30 20 12 14 15
MTE G1/8-AG-15-M16-VG G1/8"-M M16×1-M 73.5 28.5 8.0 6.5 30 20 12 14 15
MTE G1/8-AG-25-M16 G1/8"-M M16×1-M 86.5 42.5 8.0 6.5 30 20 12 14 25
MTE G1/8-AG-50-M16 G1/8"-M M16×1-M 117.5 73.5 8.0 6.5 30 20 12 14 50
MTE G1/8-AG-50-M16-VG G1/8"-M M16×1-M 117.5 72.5 8.0 6.5 30 20 12 14 50
MTE G1/4-AG-25-M20 G1/4"-M M20×1.5-M 86.0 40.5 13.0 8.5 40 24 17 17 25
MTE G1/4-AG-25-M20-VG G1/4"-M M20×1.5-M 86.0 40.5 13.0 8.5 40 24 17 17 25
MTE G1/4-AG-50-M20 G1/4"-M M20×1.5-M 115.5 70.0 13.0 8.5 40 24 17 17 50
MTE G1/4-AG-75-M20 G1/4"-M M20×1.5-M 145.0 99.5 13.0 8.5 40 24 17 17 75
MTE G1/4-AG-75-M20-VG G1/4"-M M20×1.5-M 145.0 99.5 13.0 8.5 40 24 17 17 75
MTE G3/8-AG-30-M22
MTE G3/8-AG-50-M22
G1/8"-F
G1/8"-F